Where Innovation Flows
CXM  Series
AIR-OPERATED DOUBLE-DIAPHRAGM PUMPS  |  PRODUCT BROCHURE
MODULAR DESIGN
WITH SEVEN MODELS
FOR YOUR
PUMP REQUIREMENT
32 A L M A T E C ®  |  P A R T  O F  P S G ® A L M A T E C ®  |  C X M  S E R I E S  A O D D  P U M P S

FS = Kit for retro-fit
FSP = Kit for new pump
Example for the type code:
76 A L M A T E C ®  |  P A R T  O F  P S G ®
CXM Series Pump  |  Performance Charts
The data refers to water (20°C, 68°F), under use of different pump variations, a compressor Atlas Copco VSG30 and
calibrated measuring equipment.
The specified performance data are warranted by Almatec in accordance with DIN EN ISO 9906. The blue lines
state the air consumption (in Nm³/min, independent from the pressure).
Nm3/min
0.05
Nm3/min
0.1
CXM 10
PSIG
m3/h
USGPM
0
15
29
44
58
73
87
100
mWC
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
7 bar
6 bar
5 bar
4 bar
3 bar
2 bar
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
0 0.4 0.9 1.3 1.8 2.2 2.6 3.0
To
ta
l H
ea
d
Pump Capacity
0.06
Nm3/min
0.05
Nm3/min
m3/h
USGPM
PSIG
0
15
29
44
58
73
87
100
mWC
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
CXM 20 / CXM 257 bar